

To: Page 3 of 6

.

.

5/24/2017 2:12:55 PM PDT

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando

5

### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: RDM LINES, INC.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moseley				
	(Nan	ne of Person)		
Legalzoom.com, Inc.				
(Firm/Company)				
101 N. Brand Blvd 11t	h Floor			
	(,	Address)		
Glendale, CA 91210				
	(City/S	tate and Zip code)		
For further information	concerning this matter, plea	ase call:		
Cheyenne Moseley	at ( 800	) 773-0888 ext9724		
(Name of Pers	ion) (A	rea Code & Daytime Teleph	ione Number)	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section		MAILING A		
Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations		
409 E. Gaines St.		P.O. Box 6327		
Tallahassee, F	L 32399	Tallahassee, I	FL 32314	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:	)		
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

.

Page 4 of 6 To:

5/24/2017 2:12:55 PM PDT

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando



## To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

# I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of

## Business Services. I certify that

RDM LINES, INC., A DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON JANUARY 20, 1988, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE RELATING TO THE PAYMENT OF FRANCHISE TAXES, AND AS OF THIS DATE, IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF ILLINGIS.



# In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 24TH MAY 2017

day of

A.D.

Authentication #: 1714403002 verifiable until 05/24/2018 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

esse

SECRETARY OF STATE

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando

RECISTER A FC RDM LINES, 1 (Enter name of c	E WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA S REIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT 1 NC.	<b>IN FLORIDA</b> TATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF F	S SUBMITTED TO LORIDA.
RECISTER A FC RDM LINES, 1 (Enter name of c	REICN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT I NC.	TATUTES, THE FOLLOWING I. BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF F.	S SUBMITTED TO LORIDA.
RDM LINES, 1	NC.	DUSINESS IN THE STATE OF F.	LORIDA.
<ul> <li>(Enter name of a</li> </ul>			
	corporation; must include "INCORPORATED,"	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION	N,``
"Inc.," "Co.," "(	lorp," "lnc," "Co," or "Carp.")		
{If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transactin	ng business in Florida)
	3.	37-1228846	
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)	
())/20/1386	e of incorporation) 5.	(Date of duration, if other	
5/1/2017			(nan perpetual)
i,	(Date first transacted business in	n Florida, II prior to registration)	·····
303 N. 6th St. Ce	(SEE SEC HONS 607.1501 & 607.1; pulterville, IL 62237	502, F.S., to determine penalty liabili	ity)
·	(Princia	pal office address)	
		,	AN B
PO Box 269, Co	ulterville, IL 62237		
PO Box 269, Co		ng address, if different)	
PO Box 269, Co		ng address, if different)	1725
	(Current mailinet address of Florida registered agent: (P.C		Y25 R
	(Current mailin		Y25 R
. Name and stre	(Current mailinet address of Florida registered agent: (P.C		Y 25 R ED

#### 9. Registered agent's acceptance:

----

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature) 150

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

and other start of the second starting of the starting starting of the second starting start

To: Page 6 of 6

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

. ..

الوريدينيين الاردو الدين المية المردي اليان

\_\_\_\_\_

s:	·····
hairman:	
SS:	<u> </u>
Richard Mueller	۵۹. <u>میں برو میں اور اور میں اور میں اور اور اور اور اور اور اور اور اور اور</u>
6TH & RAILROAD AVENUE BOX 269, COULTERVILLE, 1L 62237	
IS:	
	······································
FFICERS	AL I
Richard Mueller	A *
6TH & RAILROAD AVENUE BOX 269, COULTERVILLE, IL 62237	A
resident:	
s:	
••	Dr. N
Richard Mueller	
6TH & RAILROAD AVENUE BOX 269, COULTERVILLE, IL 62237	
Richard Mueller er:	· · ·
6111 & RAILROAD AVENUE BOX 269, COULTERVILLE, IL 62237	
: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additiona	
Contract of Marchan and an addentition to the application listing additiona	

13. Richard Mueller, President

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)